

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000156708 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:		7. 7	
	Division of Corporations	•.	
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383	···	
From:		ب	201 F
	Account Name : BOWMAN, GEORGE,	SCHEB, KIMBROUGH, KOACH	HAPMAN, P.A.
	Account Number : I19990000222		
			N
	Fax Number : (941)957-4890		۲
		ر. مربع	- - P
	the email address for this business		re ii
ann	ual report mailings. Enter only one		
Ema	il Address: kchapman@bowm	langeorge.com	
LI	.C AMND/RESTATE/CORREC	T OR M/MG RESIGN	ň č a
	UNITED PROTECTION S	VSTEMS LLC	HAY P
	UNITED I ROTECTION S	ISTEMS, LLC	
	Certificate of Status	0	$2 \Box$
	Certified Copy		
	Page Count	. 05	
	Estimated Charge	\$55.00	
			- 35 5
	•••		· · · · ·

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

5/21/2018

8

• •

page 2

COVER LETTER

	Registration Se Division of Cor				
SURIEC		tection Systems,LLC	:		
SUBJECT:		Name of Limite	d Liebility Company	<u></u>	·····
The enclo	sed Articles of	Amendment and fcc(s) arc subm	itted for filing.		
Please retu	urn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter to	the following:		
		KENNETH D. CHAPMAN,	JR.		
			Name of Person		
		BOWMAN, GEORGE, SCI	IEB, KIMBROUGI	I, KOACH & O	CHAPMAN
			Finn/Company		
		2750 RINGLING BLVD, SU	JITE 3		
			Address		
		SARASOTA, FL 34237			
		• · • · • • •	City/State and Zip C	ode	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		KCHAPMAN@BOWMANC			
		E-mail address: (to	he used for future and	nual report notific	cation)
For furthe	r information c	oncerning this matter, please call	:	·· , :	
KENNET	ГН D. СНАРМ.	AN, JR.	941 at ()	366-5510	
	Name o	f Регзол	Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed i	is a check for th	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00	0 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy i	1	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	Regis Divis Clifte 2661	EET/COURIE stration Section ion of Corperat on Building Executive Cent hassee, FL 3230	lions ter Circle
			·		

. بر 7

.

page 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

United Protection Systems, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Company a (A Florida Limited Liab	is it now appears on our records	<u>,</u>)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company we	re filed on	and assigned
Florida document number 1.10000093929		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		7: 0° 6
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability	y company here:	E 2
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lishility (Company," the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation L.L.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u> </u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		ي
_		<u> </u>
		<u>an</u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u> </u>	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	· · ·	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	ANDREW G. REID		
New Registered Office Address:	2045 GOTH PLACE E.		
	Enter Flo	rida street uddross	
	Bradenton,	, Florida ³⁴²⁰³	
	City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided to morely reflect a change in the registered affice address, (hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Regi -- red Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

page 4

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

•

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	PARISH, DAVID M.	2045 60TH PLADE ELBRADENTON, FL 34203	, 🗆 Add
			L/ Auc
			🖬 Remove
			_D Change
ANGER	REID, ANDREW G.	2045.60TH PLACE E., BRADENTON, FL 3410	ري ⊒ Add
			Remove
			Change
		······································	Remove
			D Change
			Add
			_🗇 Remove
		······································	_□ Charge
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_🗆 Add
			D Remove
			D Change
			_D Add
			C Remove
			🗆 Change
	Page 2 o		

-

May 21 2018 04:26PM HP Fax

. .

. рас: 5

• • • • • •

· · · · ·		
	ŝ.	
		······································
<u> </u>		
		東京 西
	-	「三日」
	······································	
······		
	.~	
		ي ټي
	,	
		• *
Effective date, if other than the date of filing (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and a <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not me document's effective date on the Department of St	cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 eet the applicable statutory filing requirer	(optional)) days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3) nents, this date will not be listed as the
the record specifies a delayed effective da) The 90th day after the record is filed.	ate, but not an effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
5/18/2018		
Huffen Called	ember or authorized representative of a memb	ser
	-mest of women we representative of a fight	
ANDREW G. REID		

ł

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Page 3 of 3

--

Typed or printed name of sir me

Filing Fee: \$25.00